Big McDonald Lake Improvement District

Budget 06/01/22 - 05/31/2023

Income
Ad Valorum Tax Receipts

Checking Account Interest

Total Income

Expenses:

Administrative — Clerical, Annual Meeting, Postage
Lake Testing/Monitoring

Membership — Conservation Minnesota

Fish Stocking

Tent Caterpillar Spraying

Web Page Update and Maintenance

Total Expenses

Total

8,000.00

50.00

8,050.00

350.00
1,750.00
150.00
2,500.00
3,000.00
300.00

8,050.00

0.00



