## Big McDonald Lake Improvement District Budget 06/01/22 - 05/31/2023

## <u>Income</u>

Ad Valorum Tax Receipts	\$ 8,000.00
Checking Account Interest	50.00
<u>Total Income</u>	\$ 8,050.00
Expenses:	
Administrative – Clerical, Annual Meeting, Postage	\$ 350.00
Lake Testing/Monitoring	1,750.00
Membership – Conservation Minnesota	150.00
Fish Stocking	2,500.00
Tent Caterpillar Spraying	3,000.00
Web Page Update and Maintenance	300.00
<u>Total Expenses</u>	\$ <u>8,050.00</u>
Total	\$ 0.00